R

PHO PHU QUOC
VIETNAMESE RESTAURANT

Viet. Springs Rolls - meat (4 pcs)
- veggie (4 pcs)

Steamed or Fried Dim sim (2 pcs)

Wontons fried (6 pcs)

Roast Quail (cut into 4 pcs)

Prawn and chicken toast (4 pcs)

Jelly fish salad

Mixed Entree

(Spring Roll, Thai fish cake, Prawn
toast, Dim Sim)

Camp fire beef

Sweet corn & chicken soup
Veggie & tofu soup

Crispy chicken pieces w. cucumber
& soy sauce

Pepper fish (in clay pot)

Garlic Prawns (in clay pot)

Salted Squid

Steam Boat(S)
Combination

Vegetables and Bean Curd (not
vegetarian or vegan)

(02) 6249 6662

$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$6.00
$11.0
$8.00
$17.00
$11.00

$35.00

Curry Puffs - meat (4 pcs)
- veggie (4 pcs)

Garlic chicken wings (4 pcs)
Stuffed Chicken Wing

(1 cut into 5 pcs)
Satay Chicken sticks (4 pcs)
Thai Fish Cakes (4 pcs)
Paw Paw salad

w. meat & prawns

w. veggie & tofu
Chicken coleslaw salad

$7.00
$7.00

Wonton soup
Small
Large

$20.00

$23.00
$23.00
$20.00
$23.00
$51.00

$35.00

Curry chicken w. lemongrass &

chilli
Chilli mussels
Vietnamese Sour Soup (S)
w. chicken
w. prawns
w. fish
w. seafood

w. vegetables & bean curd
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$10.00
$10.00

$6.00
$10.00

$11.00
$7.00

$16.00
$15.00
$15.00

$8.00
$17.00

$20.00

$21.00

$18.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$18.00
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Beef Rice Noodle Soup (Pho Bo)

w. rare beef 518.00 w. Special (sliced beef, beef flank, $19.00
w. beef flank 518.00 tripe, beef balls) '
w. rare beef & sliced flank $18.00 w. chicken $18.00
w. rare beef & beef balls 5 18.00
Rice Noodle or Egg Noodle Soup ($5.00 extra for larger serving)
w. pork chops 518.00 w. crispy skin chicken 517.00
w. seafood 5 18.00 w. combination 518.00
w. wontons $17.00 w. vegetables & tofu $17.00
Spicy Beef Noodle Soup $18.00 Rice Vermicelli noodle salad
(Bun Bo Hue) w. king prawns $20.00
Vietnamese Laksa w. meat or veggie spring rolls $ 18.00
w. chicken or beef $18.00 w. seafood spring rolls $18.00
w. prawn/seafood/combo $20.00 w. beef/chicken $19.00
w. vegetables & tofu $ 18.00 w. pork chops $19.00
w. bean curd & lemongrass $18.00
Pork/chicken/beef w. Seafood or Combination $23.00
vegetables »20.00
Vegetables & tofu $18.00
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Steamed Rice
Small/person

Hai Nam Chicken Rice

Pork chops w. rice

Seafood or Prawns
Chicken

Beef

Pork

Squid

Fish

Vegetables and tofu in
oyster sauce

Vegetables with cashews

(02) 6249 6662

$3.00
$17.00
$18.00

Special Fried Rice
Small
Large
Crispy Chicken w Tomato Rice

$23.00
$19.00
$21.00
$19.00
$20.00
$23.00

Sauces available
Lemon grass and mild chilli
Curry in coconut cream
Sate
Basil
Vegetables and Cashews

Black Bean

$18.00

$18.00
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Clear rice vermicelli w tofu &
mushrooms

Curried Vegetables in coconut
cream

Tofu w. basil & chilli

$9.00
$11.00
$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00
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Special Pack 1 (save $5)
4 pcs Spring Rolls
4 pcs Chicken Wings
Beef w Vegetables
Honey Chicken
Large fried rice
Small steamed Rice
Complimentary prawn chips

Special Pack 3 (save $12)
4 pcs Spring Rolls
4 pcs Steamed Dim sims
Beef black bean
Boneless crispy chicken pieces
Pork with lemon grass & chilli
Vegetables with cashews
Large fried rice
Small steamed Rice
Complimentary prawn chips

(02) 6249 6662

Special Pack 2 (save $10) $71.00

4 pcs Spring Rolls

4 pcs Curry Puffs

Vegetables w Cashews

Curry chicken with lemon grass & chilli
Caramalised pork

Large fried rice

Small steamed Rice

Complimentary prawn chips

Special Pack 4 Veggies (save $5) $44.00

2 pcs Veggie Spring Rolls
2 pcs Veggie Curry Puffs
Vegetables w Cashews

Tofu and Veggies with lemon grass &
chilli

Small fried rice (vegie)
Small steamed rice
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