



## Entrées

Viet. Springs Rolls - meat (4 pcs)	\$ 7.00	Curry Puffs - meat (4 pcs)	\$ 10.00
- veggie (4 pcs)	\$ 7.00	- veggie (4 pcs)	\$ 10.00
Steamed or Fried Dim sim (2 pcs)	\$ 6.00	Garlic chicken wings (4 pcs)	\$ 6.00
Wontons fried (6 pcs)	\$ 6.00	Stuffed Chicken Wing	\$ 10.00
Roast Quail (cut into 4 pcs)	\$ 11.0	(1 cut into 5 pcs)	
Prawn and chicken toast (4 pcs)	\$ 8.00	Satay Chicken sticks (4 pcs)	\$ 11.00
Jelly fish salad	\$ 17.00	Thai Fish Cakes (4 pcs)	\$ 7.00
Mixed Entree	\$ 11.00	Paw Paw salad	
(Spring Roll, Thai fish cake, Prawn		w. meat & prawns	\$ 16.00
toast, Dim Sim)		w. veggie & tofu	\$ 15.00
Camp fire beef	\$ 35.00	Chicken coleslaw salad	\$ 15.00

## Entrée Soups

Sweet corn & chicken soup	\$ 7.00	Wonton soup	
Veggie & tofu soup	\$ 7.00	Small	\$ 8.00
		Large	\$ 17.00

## House Spec.

Crispy chicken pieces w. cucumber & soy sauce	\$ 20.00	Curry chicken w. lemongrass & chilli	\$ 20.00
Pepper fish (in clay pot)	\$ 23.00	Chilli mussels	\$ 21.00
Garlic Prawns (in clay pot)	\$ 23.00	Vietnamese Sour Soup (S)	
Salted Squid	\$ 20.00	w. chicken	\$18.00
Steam Boat(S)	\$23.00	w. prawns	\$25.00
Combination	\$51.00	w. fish	\$25.00
Vegetables and Bean Curd (not	\$35.00	w. seafood	\$25.00
vegetarian or vegan)	,JJ.00	w. vegetables & bean curd	\$18.00





## Beef Rice Noodle Soup (Pho)

#### **Beef Rice Noodle Soup (Pho Bo)**

w. rare beef	\$ 18.00	w. Special (sliced beef, beef flank,	\$ 19.00
w. beef flank	\$ 18.00	tripe, beef balls)	\$ 19.00
w. rare beef & sliced flank	\$ 18.00	w. chicken	\$ 18.00
w. rare beef & beef balls	\$ 18.00		

## Rice Noodle or Egg Noodle Soup

#### Rice Noodle or Egg Noodle Soup (\$5.00 extra for larger serving)

w. pork chops	\$ 18.00	w. crispy skin chicken	\$ 17.00
w. seafood	\$ 18.00	w. combination	\$ 18.00
w. wontons	\$ 17.00	w. vegetables & tofu	\$ 17.00

#### Rice Vermicelli (Bun)

Spicy Beef Noodle Soup	\$ 18.00	Rice Vermicelli noodle salad		
(Bun Bo Hue)	Ų 10.00	w. king prawns	\$ 20.00	
Vietnamese Laksa		w. meat or veggie spring rolls	\$ 18.00	
w. chicken or beef	\$ 18.00	w. seafood spring rolls	\$ 18.00	
w. prawn/seafood/combo	\$ 20.00	w. beef/chicken	\$ 19.00	
w. vegetables & tofu	\$ 18.00	w. pork chops	\$ 19.00	
		w. bean curd & lemongrass	\$ 18.00	

## Stir-fry with Rice|Soft Egg|Crispy Egg

Pork/chicken/beef w. vegetables	\$ 20.00	Seafood or Combination	\$ 23.00
Vegetables & tofu	\$ 18.00		





### Rice Dishes

Steamed Rice		Special Fried Rice	
Small/person	\$ 3.00	Small	\$ 9.00
Hai Nam Chicken Rice	\$ 17.00	Large	\$ 11.00

Pork chops w. rice \$ 18.00 Crispy Chicken w Tomato Rice \$ 18.00

## Main Course (stir-fry dishes)

Seafood or Prawns	\$ 23.00	Sauces available
Chicken	\$ 19.00	Lemon grass and mild chilli
Beef	\$ 21.00	Curry in coconut cream
Pork	\$ 19.00	Sate
Squid	\$ 20.00	Basil
Fish	\$ 23.00	Vegetables and Cashews
		Black Bean

## Vegetarian Dishes (stir-fry)

Vegetables and tofu in oyster sauce	\$ 18.00	Clear rice vermicelli w tofu & mushrooms	\$ 18.00
Vegetables with cashews	\$ 18.00	Curried Vegetables in coconut cream	\$ 18.00
		Tofu w. basil & chilli	\$ 18.00



# Online Menu Special Packs

Special Pack 1 (save \$5)	\$ 56.00	Special Pack 2 (save \$10)	\$ 71.00
4 pcs Spring Rolls		4 pcs Spring Rolls	
4 pcs Chicken Wings		4 pcs Curry Puffs	
Beef w Vegetables		Vegetables w Cashews	
Honey Chicken		Curry chicken with lemon grass & chilli	
Large fried rice		Caramalised pork	
Small steamed Rice		Large fried rice	
Complimentary prawn chips		Small steamed Rice	
		Complimentary prawn chips	
			4 4 4 0 0
Special Pack 3 (save \$12)	\$ 87.00	Special Pack 4 Veggies (save \$5)	\$ 44.00
4 pcs Spring Rolls		2 pcs Veggie Spring Rolls	
4 pcs Steamed Dim sims		2 pcs Veggie Curry Puffs	
Beef black bean		Vegetables w Cashews	
Boneless crispy chicken pieces		Tofu and Veggies with lemon grass &	
Pork with lemon grass & chilli		chilli	
Vegetables with cashews		Small fried rice (vegie)	
Large fried rice		Small steamed rice	
Small steamed Rice			
Complimentary prawn chips			